
1 1featuring our Membership Lis�ng

Clinton Chamber of Commerce

Community Guide 2021
www.ClintonNYChamber.org

featuring our Membership Lis�ng

Clinton Chamber of Commerce

Community Guide 2021
www.ClintonNYChamber.org



2

PROUD MEMBER OF THE

Clinton Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 

investstrategic.com

R I S EUP
Living your ideal life is your pursuit. Making it happen is ours.



3

2021 Community Guide Contents

Connect with us for the latest information on Community Events sponsored by the Clinton Chamber!

Community Events Listing.....................15
Area Information.......................17, 19, 25
Village of Clinton Map............................23
Chamber Member Directory.......... 26-41
Advertiser Index......................................42

	 Clinton Chamber of Commerce
	 21 West Park Row – Clinton, NY 13323
	 315-853-1735
	 www.ClintonNYChamber.org
Please send your comments and ideas for our future 
Community Guides to: info@clintonnychamber.org
The Clinton Chamber of Commerce Community Guide 
 - Designed and printed by Proforma Full Circle
    www.ProformaFullCircle.com

© 2021 Clinton Chamber of Commerce

Executive Director
Jackie Walters  
Board of Directors
Karen Ostinett, President
Colleen Furmanski, Vice President
Nadine McAndrew, Treasurer
Rachel Bartunek, Secretary
Matthew Brockett
John Costanzo
Corrine Gates
Amy James
Patricia Maxam
Deli Rogers
Tim Sweetland
Jay Williams III

clintonnychamber ClintonCCNY Clinton-Chamber-
of-Commerce

clintonnychamber

Join the
Clinton Chamber 

of Commerce!

CLINTON, NY

  The Clinton Chamber of Commerce invites you to 
become an active member of our organization!  Your 
membership supports the many community events 
sponsored by the Chamber throughout the year. 
   As a Clinton Chamber member, your business 
or organization will enjoy the benefits of our local 
networking events, business seminars and marketing 
support included with your annual membership.

   The Clinton Chamber is a member of The Chamber 
Alliance of the Mohawk Valley, an association of regional 
chambers of commerce and civic organizations working 
together for advancement of the region. 
   For more information, contact the Clinton Chamber 
of Commerce by phone at 315-853-1735, by email: 
info@clintonnychamber.org, or visit us online at  
www.clintonnychamber.org for an application. 

CLINTON, NY

FESTIVAL
&Art Music

FESTIVAL

&Art
Music

Clinton Chamber 
of Commerce

www.ClintonNYChamber.org



4

Kiwanis Club
of Clinton

Become a Part of the Kiwanis Team

The Clinton Kiwanis Club is a snapshot of our community, with
members from all walks of life and at every step of the career ladder.

Through a variety of service projects, Clinton Kiwanis annually
achieves:

Our members are unified in their belief that children and our
community benefit from the efforts of a dedicated group of caring
and involved volunteers.  Does this describe you??

When/Where:   Due to the pandemic, Club meetings are held
                 remotely on scheduled Tuesday evening

Meeting Information

Join Us  in Changing Tomorrows:::::
One Child  & One Community at a Time

Support and maintenance of the soccer & baseball fields at Kiwanis
   Park;
Scholarships for Clinton High School students;
Camperships for local youth at Kamp Kiwanis;
Christmas donations of food and toys;
       ...and much, much more!!

Contact:    Karen Ostinett 315.414.1718 | kostinett3245@outlook.com



5

	 The Village Green is the center of 
community life in Clinton. From June through 
October, sample fresh produce and delicious 
baked goods during the Thursday Clinton 
Farmers Market. In the summer, attend the 
Tuesday evening band concerts or learn about 
days past during Historic Clinton Week. Annual 
parades fill the streets of the Village on Memorial 
Day, Independence Day and the Holiday Parade. 
	 Clinton is a community that appreciates 
and supports the arts. The Kirkland Art Center 
sponsors gallery exhibitions, coffeehouse 
concerts and a wide variety of arts and crafts 
classes. The Wellin at Hamilton College offers 
several performing art series, lectures, readings 
and exhibitions.
	 As you stroll through the village, you 
may notice historical markers celebrating 
Clinton’s past. Recently the central village 
area was placed on the National Register of  

Historic Places. The Chenango Canal, a feeder 
to the Erie Canal, use to make it’s way through 
the village. Marked by a plaque on West 
Park Row, the Clinton Pharmacy has since 
grown to become the pharmaceutical giant  
Bristol-Myers Squibb.  
	 Take a walk on the Poetry Path: a self-
guided route of 12 sites within a ½ mile of the 
Kirkland Town Library on College Street.  The 
loop features poems that connect us to places, 
community and each other. 
	 The Town of Kirkland has a rich history of 
commerce. Franklin Springs, founded in 1790,  
was named for the mineral springs in the area. 
Bottlers operated in the area for many years 
selling mineral water and soft drinks. To the 
north is Clark Mills, founded in 1798, and home 
to textile mills originally built by the A.B. Clark 
and Company around 1840.  The mills were in 
operation until 1948.  

Welcome to Clinton, NY 
and the Town of Kirkland



6

Your Blue Ribbon School!

 Thank you, families and community members, 
for proving that it takes a village to make a 

Blue Ribbon school.

1989 - 1990 - 2017
High School: Middle School: High School:

THANK YOU CLINTON COMMUNITY!
Due to the community's overwhelming support of CCS students and the 

educational mission, Clinton was recognized as an Exemplary High Performing 
School by the U.S. Department of Education. CCS has been honored with the 

nation's most prestigious educational award three times.

 Thank you, families and community members, 
for proving that it takes a village to make a 

Blue Ribbon school.

1989 - 1990 - 2017
High School: Middle School: High School:

THANK YOU CLINTON COMMUNITY!
Due to the community's overwhelming support of CCS students and the 

educational mission, Clinton was recognized as an Exemplary High Performing 
School by the U.S. Department of Education. CCS has been honored with the 

nation's most prestigious educational award three times.

Due to the community’s overwhelming support 
of CCS students and the educational mission, 

Clinton has been recognized and honored three times 
as having an Exemplary High Performing School 

by the U.S. Department of Education. This is 
the nation’s most prestigious educational award.

Clinton Central School District
75 Chenango Aveue  -  Clinton, NY 13323

315.853.5574
www.ccs.edu

The Clinton Central School District would like to extend our thanks to the 
Clinton Community for your support during the past year. 

We are grateful for all the wonderful families and community members 
doing their part to get through this global health crisis together.



7

	 On Thursdays from June 3rd through October 7th, 
the Clinton Village Green is transformed into the area’s 
premiere Farmers Market.  With over 70 vendors, there 
is always a wonderful variety of farm fresh produce, 
meats, cheeses, breads, baked goods, arts, crafts, and 
great food vendors.  The 2021 Clinton Farmers Market 
hours are 10 am – 4 pm.   
	 Vendors often sell out, so arrive early for the best 
selections.  On select weeks during the summer, the 
Farmers Market has special activities for children, 
exhibits, and demonstrations.  
	 Stop by the Clinton Chamber of Commerce 
Information Booth for Market information and Chamber 
related news.  The Clinton Farmers Market successfully 
introduced accepting SNAP benefits at the Market in 
2016.  The market will once again be running the Power 
of Produce (POP) Kids Club.  

Visit the www.clintonnychamber.org for more information.

Voted  “Best of the Best”
Farmers Market in 2018 & 2019

Thursdays
 June 3rd – October 7th

10:00am – 4:00pm

Join the Club!
 Kids get free tokens to 

spend at the Market.

2021 
Schedule

Clinton Farmers Market

7



8

Fine Apparel and giftware for men, women and children 
from some of the finest companies in the world including...

HOURS:  Monday – Saturday 10am – 6pm
Our hours vary by season – please check our website

On the Village Green – 20 West Park Row, Clinton

315.853.3650
www.kriziamartin.com



9

Saturday, 
August 28th

10:00am

Artist Market

	 Celebrate the end of summer with a modified art 
and music festival in Clinton, New York on Saturday, 
August 28th. We are planning for a day of festivities 
in a modified fashion to adhere to the latest pandemic 
protocols.  The Clinton Art & Music Festival has grown 
to be one of the most impressive and varied musical line-
ups of any upstate music festival.  In a typical year, we 
host over 20 musical acts spread out across the Village of 
Clinton. The 2021 Clinton Art & Music Festival runs from  
10:00 am – 5:00 pm.  
     Stop by the Clinton Chamber Information Booth for 
vendor information and music lineup.
     If you or your organization would like to volunteer at the 
event, please contact Rachel Bartunek, event coordinator  
at clintonartandmusicfest@gmail.com.

Modified Art and Music!

Clinton Art and Music Festival

2318 Genesee St. • Utica
(315) 732-7121

45 West Main St. • Little Falls
(315) 823-4330

Your path to clearer vision.



10

A R C H I T E C T U R A L   E N G I N E E R I N G

O n e  N o r t h  Pa r k  R ow
C l i n t o n ,  N e w  Yo r k   1 3 3 2 3

Ph o n e :  3 1 5 - 8 5 3 - 5 7 0 4     Fa x :  3 1 5 - 8 5 3 - 6 0 2 3
w w w. n e l s o n a e. c o m

NA
NELSON ASSOCIATES

A R C H I T E C T U R A L   E N G I N E E R I N G

O n e  N o r t h  Pa r k  R ow
C l i n t o n ,  N e w  Yo r k   1 3 3 2 3

Ph o n e :  3 1 5 - 8 5 3 - 5 7 0 4     Fa x :  3 1 5 - 8 5 3 - 6 0 2 3
w w w. n e l s o n a e. c o m

NA
NELSON ASSOCIATES

Celebrating our 26th Year!



11

Next Event:
Summer 2021

	 Art Rocks is a unique event that transforms the Village into an 
outdoor gallery with handcrafted Adirondack rocking chairs. Each 
chair features original artwork painted by a very talented group os 
local artists.  The rockers are displayed at businesses throughout the 
village, creating a “gallery path” to discover.  This year’s event will 
feature a limited number of 3/4 scale children’s rockers!  
	 Art Rocks is an auction, with bids accepted online during the 
summer. This year’s event will conclude with a modified auction 
prior to the annual Clinton Art & Music Festival. The proceeds from 
the auction are split between the artists and the Chamber.
	 The rockers are set to hit the streets in late June. Take the Art 
Rocks Stroll and place your bids! If you are interested in participating 
in the Art Rocks events, please contact event coordinator  
John Costanzo at john.costanzo@proforma.com

Celebrating  Creativity!

Clinton Art and Music 

– Clinton Chamber of Commerce –

Print & Web   |    Promotional Products    |    Custom Apparel

40 Chenango Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323

315-853-2044
www.ProformaFullCircle.com

Print  |  Promotional Products  |  Graphic Communications

Print  |  Promotional Products  |  Graphic Communications

Connect with the power of Proforma!

for businesses and organizations 



12

The Alexander Hamilton Institute
21 W. Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323

facebook.com/ alexanderhamiltoninstitute

ALEXANDER HAMILTON INSTITUTE
F O R  T H E  S T U D Y  O F  W E S T E R N  C I V I L I Z A T I O N

Inspired by Alexander Hamilton’s life and work, 
the AHI was created to cultivate a genuinely free 
marketplace of ideas and promote excellence 
in scholarship through the study of freedom, 
democracy, and capitalism.

Come visit us or go to theahi.org to learn more.

Securing Liberty 
by Educating 
America’s Citizens



13

Friday and Saturday, 
November 26th- 27th

Parade: 
Friday, November 26th 

at 7:00pm

Jingle Jog 5K
Saturday, November 27th

at 8:00am
www.ClintonNYChamber.org

	 Get in the holiday spirit with “shopping small” at the many great merchants 
in and around the village.  The Clinton Chamber of Commerce’s Annual Holiday 
Shoppers’ Stroll will be held on November 26th and 27th, with the Holiday Parade 
starting at 7:00 pm on November 26th.  
	 This popular event offers an opportunity to get away from the hustle and 
bustle of the hum-drum shopping centers and malls and to take part in a nostalgic 
event within the historic Village of Clinton. 
	 Tour the Clinton Village by horse-drawn wagon while groups of carolers 
perform throughout the day.  There will be special sales at area merchants and 
events to offer entertainment and delight throughout the day and evening.  
	 Check out the annual tree lighting on the Village Green at 6 pm followed by 
the Holiday Parade that starts on College Street and continues around the Village 
Green to the Fire House where Santa has been known to visit after the parade.
	 Festivities continue Saturday, November 27th the 4th Annual 5K Jingle Jog 
at 8:00am, the return of Santa & Mrs. Clause in the gazebo and the horse-drawn 
wagon rides through the Village.  Join us in celebrating Small Business Saturday in 
the Village of Clinton.  

For the latest schedule of Shoppers’ Stroll activities, please check our website:
www.ClintonNYChamber.org

A  Holiday Tradition



14



15

2021 Community Calendar

LIFE’S A GIFT. GIVE MORE OF IT. 
DONATE BLOOD.

Red Cross BLOODMOBILES - Sponsored by Kirkland Community Organizations 

Thursday, July 22, 2021
1:30 PM – 6:30 PM

Schillings Burns and Young VFW
48 Franklin Avenue, Clinton

Saturday, March 20, 2021
8:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Clinton United Methodist Church
105 Utica Street, Clinton

Saturday, December 4, 2021  -  8:00 AM – 1:00 PM
Schillings Burns and Young VFW  -  48 Franklin Avenue, Clinton

Saturday, September 18, 2021
8:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Clinton United Methodist Church
105 Utica Street, Clinton

Saturday, May 22, 2021
8:00 AM – 1:00 PM

Schillings Burns and Young VFW
48 Franklin Avenue, Clinton

Clinton Pool TRY-athalon – May, Trio of family-friendly events. clintonpool.com

Community Collection Day – Saturday, May 22nd from 9 am – 12 pm, Clinton Village Green 

Hamilton College Commencement – Sunday, May 23rd  

Memorial Day Parade and Ceremony – Monday, May 31st, 8:45 am

Kirkland Art Center Run/Walk – Saturday, June 5th visit www.kacny.org 

Farmers Market – Thursdays from June 3rd – October 7th from 10 am- 4 pm, see page 7

Hamilton College Reunion Weekend – Thursday, June 10th – Sunday, June 13th 

Clinton High School Graduation – Saturday, June 19th 

Independence Day Parade & Fireworks – Sunday, July 4th, parade – 7 pm, fireworks at dusk

Clinton Garden Club Garden Tour –  Saturday, July 17th from 10 am - 4 pm 

Clinton Lions Club Annual Garage Sale – Thursday, August 5th – Saturday, August 7th, Clinton Arena

Art & Music Festival – Saturday, August 28th, see page 9

Rise Against Hunger Meal Packaging – Saturday, October 2, 9 am – 1 pm, Clinton High School Gym

Shoppers’ Stroll & Holiday Parade – Friday, November 26th, parade at 7 pm, see page 13

5K Jingle Jog & Small Business Saturday – Saturday, November 27th, Jingle Jog at 8 am

Kiwanis Club of Clinton – Christmas Tree Sale, All of December until sold out, Access Bank Lot

Please note: all events and dates are subject to change. 
Visit www.ClintonNYChamber.org for latest updates.



16

Located in basement of Church of the Annunciation

7616 East South Street, Clark Mills
email: thecountrypantry@yahoo.com

Filling the Gap...
Serving families in Clinton, Clark Mills and 

Westmoreland with nutritious food.

Would you like to donate or volunteer?

315-272-5267

www.thecountrypantry.org



17

*Clinton Chamber 
 of Commerce Members Local Area Information

Clinton ABC Program*
www.abetterchanceclintonmv.org

315-557-6687

Clinton Arena
315-853-5541

Clinton Central School*
www.ccs.edu

315-853-5574

Clinton Fire Department
315-853-5031

Clinton Garden Club*
315-853-4033

Clinton Historical Society*
www.clintonhistory.org

315-859-1392

Clinton Lions Club*
www.facebook.com/ClintonNYLionsClub

315-853-6355 

Clinton Pool*
www.clintonpool.com

315-853-5687

Clinton Symphony Orchestra 
of the Mohawk Valley*

315-404-2016
www.clintonsymphonyorchestra.org

The Country Pantry*
www.thecountrypantry.org

315-272-5267

Hamilton College*
www.hamilton.edu
315-859-4011

Kirkland Art Center*
www.kacny.org
315-853-8871

Kirkland Police Department
www.kirklandpolice.com

315-853-2924

Kirkland Town Library*
www.kirklandtownlibrary.org 

315-853-2038

Kirkland Trails*
www.kirklandtrails.org

Kiwanis Club of Clinton*
315-414-1418

Town of Kirkland*
www.townofkirkland.org

315-853-5082

Village of Clinton*
villageofclintonny.org

315-853-5231

Local Post Offices
Clark Mills Post Office

315-853-8945

Clinton Post Office
 315-853-2033

Deansboro Post Office
315-841-4754

Westmoreland Post Office
315-853-2832

KIRKLAND
TOWN

LIBRARY
55  1/2 College Street,  Clinton
www.kirklandtownlibrary.org

315-853-2038

Serving our community since 1901.

Paid for by the Friends of the Kirkland Town Library.

THE JACK BOYNTON
COMMUNITY POOL

Seasonal and monthly memberships
or daily dips available to everyone
Located at 29 Norton Ave in Clinton

For special events or to get involved
please visit us at clintonpool.com



18

THE WATERVILLE 

PHONE: 315.841.4105

Digital Subscription Available at
WWW.WATERVILLETIMES.COM

$40.00/year

129 West Main St., PO Box C
Waterville, NY 13480

E-mail: WATERVILLETIMES@CNYMAIL.COM

Serving  Augusta, Brookfield, 
Clark Mills, Clinton, Deansboro, 

Kirkland, Knoxboro, North Brookfield, 
Madison, Marshall, Oriskany Falls, 

Sangerfield and Waterville

Clinton's only 
all-local newspaper 

and the official 
newspaper of Hockeyville

Times



19 19

Important  Contact  Numbers
Clinton Fire Department

315-853-5031

Kirkland Police Department
315-853-2924

Oneida County Sheriff
315-765-2200

New York State Police
886-SAFE-NYS

Monument Cleaning/Restoration 
Flower Planting Services 

1309 Champlin Ave. 
Yorkville, NY

(315) 736-1781

Where compassionate service matters...

WILLIAM OWENS & SONS, INC.
97 College Street, Clinton, New York 13323

Plumbing - Water Systems - Pumps - Heaters - Softeners
Heating - Hot Water - Warm Air - Steam

Office: 315-853-2085 
Brian: 315-794-3880      Billy: 315-794-6676

Proudly serving Clinton since 1964!



20

315-853-1024  |  Open Daily 8am-6pm 
NorthStarOrchards.com



21

www.ClintonNYChamber.org

Connect with us for the latest  information on Community  Events!

CLINTON, NY
CLINTON, NY

FESTIVAL
&Art Music

FESTIVAL

&Art
Music

315-794-9152     www.nooksandcranniescleaning.net

• Commercial Cleaning       • Move In/ Move Out Cleanings

• Post Construction Cleanings  

• Seasonal Cleanings    • Property Management



22

Now I have

AUTO LOANS
HOLIDAY CHECKING

    HOME LOANS ONLINE/MOBILE
      RETIREMENT / IRA          CHECK CARD
                    HELOC     RATES
          e-STATEMENTS           BANK-BY-PHONE
           DIRECT DEPOSIT       VACATION LOANS
           ACCESS-A-BILL      MEMBERSHIP

SA
VI

NG
S

N
EW

 A
C

C
O

U
N

TS
C

R
ED

IT
 C

A
R

D
S

6 Franklin Ave
Clinton, NY 13323

315.557.1000

www.accessfcu.org



23

P

P

Ea
st

 P
ar

k 
Ro

w

Fountain Street

W
illiam

s Street

M
arvin Street

Post
Office

Clinton
Pool

High
School

Middle School

Elementary
School

Baseball
Field

Tennis
Courts

Kiwanis
Field

Track &Football Field

Lumbard
Hall

Kirkland
Art

Center

Chestnut Street

M
ulberry Street

Mea
do

w Stre
et

El
m

 S
tr

ee
t

Sanford Avenue

Norton Avenue

CCS
Performing
Arts Complex

Kirkland
Town
Library

Clinton
Historical
Society

St. James
Episcopal
Church

Stone
Presbyterian
Church

St. Mary’s
Roman
Catholic
Church

Vi
lla

ge
 G

re
enAHI

Clinton
Arena Taylor

McBride

Avenue

Avenue

P

Clinton
Fire
Dept.

Kellogg Street

Beatty

Avenue

Ch
en

an
go

 Av
en

ue

Ki
rk

la
nd

Av
en

ue

Street

W
es

t P
ar

k 
Ro

w

12B

5

12B

12B

To Hamilton
College

To
Franklin 

Springs &  
Deansboro   

Fr
an

kl
in

 A
ve

nu
e

Utic
a

College Street

StreetProspect

Soccer
Field

Softball
Field

Clinton
Central
School

To 
Clark Mills

The Village of Clinton
P - Free Public Parking is available in 2 lots near the Village Green 
and 1 lot off College Street. Free on-street parking is also available.

Village of Clinton offices are located in Lumbard Hall

Town of Kirkland offices are located on Route 12B, Clinton

Main entrance to Clinton Central Schools located on Chenango Avenue.

     The Clinton Chamber of Commerce office is located at the AHI.

Clinton Area MapClinton Area Map



24

BUILDING STONES 
FAIR TRADE SHOP

at STONE CHURCH

See our Facebook page for changes  
in hours due to exigent circumstances

USE THE WILLIAMS STREET ENTRANCE

8 South Park Row   Clinton, NY 13323            buildingstonesshoppe.square.site

facebook.com/buildingstonesshoppe

that does a

Gift Shopping...
WORLD OF GOOD.



25

*Clinton Chamber 
 of Commerce Members Local  Area  Churches

Pre-Schools

Clark Mills United Methodist Church
315-853-5828

Clinton United Methodist Church* 
www.clintonmethodist.org/cumc

315-853-3358
Church of the Annunciation

www.annunciationclarkmills.weebly.com
315-853-6138

Hamilton College Chapel
www.hamilton.edu
315-859-4011

Life in Christ Family Church
www.licfc.org

315-853-1582

The Lord’s House Community Church*
www.thelordshousecny.org

315-733-2832 
Kirkland Life Church*

www.resurrectionag.com
315-853-1655

St. James Episcopal Church*
www.stjamesclinton.org

315-853-5359
St. Mary’s Catholic Church

www.stmarys-clinton.com
315-853-2935

Stone Presbyterian Church* 
www.stonepres.org

315-853-2933

Clinton Early Learning Center
315-557-2340

www.hamilton.edu/celc

Clinton United Methodist Church 
Nursery School - 315-853-3358

www.clintonmethodist.org/cumc

St. James’ Day School* - 315-853-5359 
www.stjamesdayschool.com

Half Pint Academy - 315-853-3612
 www.halfpintacademy.com

St. Mary’s Preschool – 315-853-6196 
www.stmarysclintonpreschool.com

Family Owned & Operated 
since 1987

Residential & Commercial Movers
On Site Storage

315-853-5239

8 South Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2933
stonepres.org
stonepres@stonepres.org

Scott Leonard, Commissioned Pastor
G. Roberts Kolb, Director of Music

STONE PRESBYTERIAN 
CHURCH

The Church on the Green

A welcoming and affirming 
spiritual community of Christ. 

Worship on Sundays at 10:30am
Services are conducted safely in-person, 
streamed live on facebook and recorded.



26

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

A Write Fit
3623 South Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-794-3063
www.awritefit.com

A. Wafer, NP Family Health PLLC
3 Kirkland Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-240-7533
www.AWaferNP.com

ACCESS Federal 
Credit Union
6 Franklin Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-557-1000
www.accessfcu.org

Ackerman Photography
18 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-256-2838
www.ackermanphoto.com

Affordable Tax Services
3297 State Route 12B
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3146
www.affordabletaxesny.com

Alexander Hamilton Institute 
for the Study of Western 
Civilization
21 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-292-2267
theahi.org

Allstate - Fournier Agency
86 Meadow Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-7380
www.allstate.com/cfournier

Almost Local
18 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-925-7162
www.almostlocalshop.com

Antique & Irish Welch House
67 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2911
www.thewelchhouse.com

A’Peel Day Spa 
2 Fountain Street, Suite 103
Clinton, NY 13323 
315-794-6532 
apeeldayspa.com

The Arbor Inn of Clinton
3919 Griffin Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-859-1790
www.arborinnofclinton.com

Artisans’ Corner
1 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-1453
www.facebook.com/ 
ArtisansCornerClinton

All Dogs Welcome!

Proprietress: Julie Rotondo

21 Beatty Ave. • Clinton, NY

beattybedandbiscuit@gmail.com

beattybedandbiscuit.com
315-859-1498

Bed and Breakfast

7856 NY-5, Clinton, NY 13323

(315)-853-2820
bradensupply.com

Same-day
Delivery Vehicle

Added to Our Fleet!
7856 NY-5, Clinton, NY 13323

(315)-853-2820
bradensupply.com

Same-day
Delivery Vehicle

Added to Our Fleet!

7856 NY-5, Clinton, NY 13323

315-853-2820
bradensupply.com

Same Day 
Delivery 
Vehicle

Added to 
Our Fleet!



27

Beatty Bed and Biscuit
21 Beatty Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-859-1498
www.beattybedandbiscuit.com

Berkshire Bank
8491 Seneca Turnpike
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-735-6106
www.berkshirebank.com

Better Business Bureau of 
Upstate New York
100 Bryant Woods S.
Amherst NY 14228
716-276-3738
www.bbb.org

Blueberry Hill Farms & Nursery
6884 Roberts Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-368-5578
www.blueberryhillfarmsandnursery.com

Bonadio & Co., LLP
7936 Seneca Turnpike 
Clinton, NY 13323 
315-292-6750
www.bonadio.com

Bonomo’s Dari Creme
7589 State Route 5 
Kirkland, NY 13323 
315-853-2116
www.bonomosdc.com

Braden Packaging Supply
7856 State Route 5
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6499
www.bradensupply.com

The Brass Lily Bed and Breakfast
213 Main Street
Oriskany Falls, NY 13425
315-306-4051
www.thebrasslily.com

Brockett Creative Group
43 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323 
315-797-5088
www.brockettcreative.com

Brownies Tent and Awnings
17 McBride Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2931
www.browniestentsandawnings.com

Building Blocks Learning Center
19 Robinson Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6090
www.buildingblockscny.com

The Burns Agency
29 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5052
www.burnsagency.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

Art, Dance, 
Music 

and More!

9 1/2 East Park Row, Clinton, NY
315 853 8871  |  KACNY.org

Women’s Clothing and
Accessories Boutique

13 West Park Row
Luciannasboutique.com

Offering many locally sourced products 
including mugs, hats and scarves



28

Cliff’s Local Market
7481 St. Rt. 5
Clinton, NY 13323
315-797-2240
www.cliffslocalmarket.com
 
Clinton ABC Program, Inc.
3989 Campus Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-557-6687
www.abetterchanceclintonmv.org

Clinton Agway
9 Kirkland Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2221
www.clintonagway.com

Clinton Ale House
43 Meadow Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-381-3021
www.facebook.com/ClintonAleHouse/

Clinton Auto Service & Car Wash
3723 State Route 12B
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5573
www.clintonautosvc.com

Clinton Cemetery Association
PO Box 123
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8489
www.sunsethillcemetery.org

Clinton Central School
75 Chenango Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5574
www.ccs.edu

Clinton Cider Mill
28 Elm Street 
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5756
www.clintoncidermill.com

Clinton Collision
10 McBride Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5665
www.facebook.com/
Clinton-Collision-Clinton-
NY-201268233799764

Clinton Florist
5 South Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2731
www.theclintonflorist.com

The Clinton Garden Club 
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-4033
www.facebook.com/clintongardenclub 

Clinton Historical Society
1 Fountain Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-859-1392
www.clintonhistory.org

Clinton Lions Club
P.O. Box 61
Clinton, NY 13323
315-794-0410
www.facebook.com/Clinton-
NYLionsClub

Clinton Moving & Packaging, Inc.
232 Utica Road (Route 12B)
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5239
clintonmoving.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021



29

Clinton Pottery
66 1/2 Utica Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6873
www.clintonpottery.com

Clinton Shoe Part II
16 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5615
www.facebook.com/Clinton-Shoe-
Part-II-109797460405093/

Clinton Symphony Orchestra 
of the Mohawk Valley
PO Box 270
Clinton, NY 13323
315-404-2016
clintonsymphonyorchestra.org

Clinton Tractor & 
Implement Company
31 Meadow Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6151
www.clintontractor.net

Clinton United Methodist Church
105 Utica Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3358
clintonmethodist.org

Clinton Wine and Spirits
43 Meadow Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-859-1245
www.shopclintonwine.com

Clinton Youth Foundation 
(Clinton Pool)
PO Box 32, Norton Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5687
www.clintonpool.com

Clinton Youth Hockey
PO Box 312
Clinton, NY 13323
315-525-1710
www.clintonhockey.org

CNY Green Bucket Project
315-922-0642
www.cnygreenbucketproject.com 

Connect with us for the latest  information on Community  Events!

www.ClintonNYChamber.org

clintonnychamber ClintonCCNY Clinton-Chamber-
of-Commerce

clintonnychamber

1 College Street  •  Clinton, NY  •  315.853.1453
Open Tuesday-Friday 10-6,  Saturday 10-5,  Sunday 11-4

Artists’
Cooperative
Thousands of unique items 

hand made by local and 
regional artists

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021



30

Coldwell Banker 
Sexton Real Estate
16 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3535
www.facebook.com/Coldwell-
BankerSexton1

Colozzi’s Rose Petal Gifts
3 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2099
www.colozzis.com
 
The Compound
11 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323 
315-557-5030
www.thecompoundcny.com 

The Country Pantry
7616 East South Street
Clark Mills, NY 13323
315-272-5267
www.thecountrypantry.org

The Cremeria
17 College Street 
Clinton, NY 13323
315-967-3336
www.thecremeria.com

Daughter for Hire
6 Williams Street 
Clinton, NY 13323
315-725-2955
www.Daughter-for-Hire.com

Dave’s Landscaping
3297 State Route 12B
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3146
www.daveslandscaping.com

Dawn Marie’s Treasures
13 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323 
315-796-9099
www.facebook.com/Dawnmariestreasures

Excellus BlueCross BlueShield 
Utica Region
12 Rhoads Drive
Utica, NY 13502
315-731-2593
www.excellusbcbs.com

First Source Federal Credit Union
4451 Commercial Drive
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-735-8571
www.fsource.org

Gem Agency Inc.
210 Utica Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-735-1771
www.insurewithgem.com 

George’s Farm Products
160 Kirkland Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5547
stores.georgesnursery.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

Ms. Wafer is a Family Nurse Practitioner, 
certified through the American Academy of 

Nurse Practitioners. She has worked in 
healthcare for over 20 years, and is 
dedicated to helping those in her 

community better their lives through 
innovative, evidenced based treatments.

3 Kirkland Ave • Suite 101 - Clinton, NY 13323
315-240-7533  •   awafernp.com



31

Gilroy, Kernan & Gilroy Insurance
210 Clinton Road
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-768-8888
www.gkgrisk.com 

Giovanni’s Pizzeria
12 East Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-7700
www.uticamenus.com/ 
giovannis_pizzeria.html

GT Auto Maintenance
23 Robinson Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-4382
www.gtautomaintenance.com

Hale Transportation
37 Kirkland Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8670
www.haletransportationgroup.com

Hamilton College
198 College Hill Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-859-4011
www.hamilton.edu

Hampton Inn & Suites, 
New Hartford
201 Woods Park Drive
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-793-1600
www.hilton.com/en/hotels/ucan-
hhx-hampton-suites-new-hartford

Heavenly Hilltop Stables
8030 Shanley Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-750-8913
www.heavenlyhilltopclinton.com 

Helen Sarandrea Physical Therapy
8200 Seneca Turnpike
Clinton, NY 13323
315-738-1671
www.helensarandreapt.com

Home Sweet Home  
Cleaning and Gardening LLC
PO Box 344
Waterville, NY 13480
315-520-0118
www.cnyhomesweethome.com

Hummel’s Office Plus
114 West Albany Street
Herkimer, NY 13350
315-866-3860
www.hummelsop.com

HUNT Real Estate - Barbara Owens 
Associate Broker 
26 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-725-3836
www.barbaraowens.com

HUNT Real Estate-Tim Sweetland 
Licensed Real Estate Salesperson 
26 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-601-5059
www.huntrealestate.com/real- 
estate-agent/tim-sweetland/49970

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

ENROLL for PRESCHOOL

www.stjamesdayschool.com

Program for 3-5 Year Old Children at
St. James’ Church Day School
We Prepare Children for Kindergarten and Lifelong Learning

• Dedicated and Experienced Teachers

• Outdoor Enclosed Playground

• Extended Day Options Available

• Developmental Activities that Promote Social, Emotional, 
   Physical, Cognitive & Creative Growth in Students

ST. JAMES’ DAY SCHOOL
9 Williams St., Clinton

315-853-5359 ext. 14
 sjdayschool@gmail.com



32

Indium Corporation
34 Robinson Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-4900
www.indium.com

KeyBank
2 Franklin Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6134
www.keybank.com

Kirkland Art Center
9 1/2 East Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8871
www.kacny.org

Kirkland Bloodmobile Committee
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-4537

Kirkland Life Church
44 Kirkland Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-1655
www.kirklandlife.church 

Kirkland Town Library
55 1/2 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2038
www.kirklandtownlibrary.org

Kirkland Trails
PO Box 86
Clinton, NY 13323
www.kirklandtrails.org

Kiwanis Club of Clinton
PO Box 2
Clinton, NY 13323
315-414-1418

Kogut Excavating
3619 South Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3991
www.facebook.com/Kogut- 
Excavating-1404711803120782

Krizia Martin
20 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3650
www.kriziamartin.com

George & Pinny Kuckel
6826 Peck Road
Deansboro, NY 13328
315-853-1213

Lewis Custom Homes
194 Clinton Road
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-724-0562
lewistonpropertiescny.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

Seniors,
would you like some help with your 

everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

Kathleen Rutishauser
info@daughter-for-hire.com

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

www.daughter-for-hire.com
bonded & insured

Seniors,
would you like some help with your 

everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

315-725-2955

Contact us for a complimentary consultation

Seniors
would you like some 

help with your everyday 
activities?

Services Available 24 hours 
per day, 7 days per week

Medical Appointments
Errands • Grocery Shopping

Meal Preparation • Light 
Housekeeping • Medication 
Reminders • Companionship 

Many Other Services!
Seniors,

would you like some help with your 
everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

Kathleen Rutishauser
info@daughter-for-hire.com

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

www.daughter-for-hire.com
bonded & insured

Seniors,
would you like some help with your 

everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

315-725-2955

Contact us for a complimentary consultation

Seniors
would you like some 

help with your everyday 
activities?

Services Available 24 hours 
per day, 7 days per week

Medical Appointments
Errands • Grocery Shopping

Meal Preparation • Light 
Housekeeping • Medication 
Reminders • Companionship 

Many Other Services!

would you like some help with  
your everyday activities? 

Services Available 24 hours  
per day, 7 days per week

Contact us for a complimentary consultation
Kathleen Rutishauser or Denise Flihan- info@daughter-for-hire.com 

Medical Appointments • Errands  
Grocery Shopping • Meal Preparation 

Light Housekeeping • Medication Reminders  
Companionship •Many Other Services

www.daughter-for-hire.com
bonded & insured 

Seniors,
would you like some help with your 

everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

Kathleen Rutishauser
info@daughter-for-hire.com

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

www.daughter-for-hire.com
bonded & insured

Seniors,
would you like some help with your 

everyday activities?

 

www.daughter-for-hire.com 
bonded & insured

♥ Medical Appointments
♥ Errands
♥ Grocery Shopping
♥ Meal Preparation
♥ Light Housekeeping
♥ Medication Reminders
♥ Companionship
♥ Many Other Services!

DAUGHTER for hire®

A helping hand for senior living

315-725-2955 
Kathleen Rutishauser

info@daughter-for-hire.com

Contact us for a complimentary consultation!

Denise Flihan
deniseflihan@daughter-for-hire.com

Services Available  24 hours per day, 
7 days per week

315-725-2955

Contact us for a complimentary consultation

Seniors
would you like some 

help with your everyday 
activities?

Services Available 24 hours 
per day, 7 days per week

Medical Appointments
Errands • Grocery Shopping

Meal Preparation • Light 
Housekeeping • Medication 
Reminders • Companionship 

Many Other Services!

Shop local and support our Chamber Members!



33

Lisa Lester DDS PC
46 Utica Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6181
www.lisalesterdds.com

Lucianna’s Boutique
13 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-269-7494
www.luciannaboutique.com 

LutheranCare
108 - 110 Utica Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5515
www.lutherancare.org

Maria Maier, 
Leadership Trainer and Coach
The John Maxwell Team
Clinton, NY 13323
315-272-3911
www.mariamaier.org 

McDonald’s 
37 Meadow St
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6001
www.mcdonalds.com

Megamotion Physical Therapy
3507 Post Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-557-6848
megamotionpt.com

John F. Menard DDS PC
6 East Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2412

Mohawk Valley Small Business 
Development Center
326 Broad Street
Utica, NY 13501
315-624-7715
mvcc.edu/Sbdc

MPW Marketing
12 1/2 East Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-1080
mpwmarketing.com

Nagy Pool Supply 
2306 State Route 12B
Deansboro NY 13328
315-542-2523
www.nagyenterprises.com

Nancy’s Ecologically Friendly Diapers 
for Little Ones Ecopipo NY
147 Sanford Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-922-4086
www.facebook.com/ecologistdiapersecopipo/ 

Natalie L. Brown, LLC
PO Box 402
Clinton, NY 13323
315-723-0999
www.NatalieLBrown.com 

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

The Burns Agency
Insurance

• You get a choice of many companies
• You get us on your side
• You get prompt, caring, local service
• You get important, relevant advice
• You get money saving tips
• You are not just a number
• Contact us today!

29 West Park Row
PO Box 363

Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5052

www.burnsagency.com

Join the
Clinton Chamber 

of Commerce!
  The Clinton Chamber of Commerce invites 
you to become an active member of our 
organization!  Your membership supports the 
many community events sponsored by the 
Chamber throughout the year.
  For more information, contact the Clinton 
Chamber of Commerce by phone at 315-853-
1735, by email: info@clintonnychamber.org, 
or visit us online at www.clintonnychamber.
org for an application. 



34

NBT Bank Clinton 
1 Kirkland Ave
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5501
www.nbtbank.com

NBT Insurance Agency
270 Genesee Street
Utica, NY 13502
607-231-6158
www.nbtinsurance.com

Nelson Associates  
Architectural Engineering
1 North Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5704
nelsonae.com

Nester Brothers Contractors
7868 Kellogg Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5405
www.nesterbrothersinc.com

Nola’s 
9 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3052
www.nolasinclinton.com

Nooks and Crannies Cleaning LLC
PO Box 385
Clark Mills, NY 13321
315-794-9152
www.nooksandcranniescleaning.net

North Star Orchards
4741 State Route 233
Westmoreland, NY 13490
315-853-1024
www.northstarorchards.com

Owens-Pavlot & Rogers 
Funeral Service
33 - 35 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5746
www.owens-pavlot.com

Paddywacks
10 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2352
www.instagram.com/paddy-
wacksinclinton

Pondra’s Homes & 
Hearth Realty
9 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-7251
www.pondrashomes.com

Post St. Farm
3460 Post Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-527-7396
poststfarm.com

Proforma Full Circle
40 Chenango Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2044
www.proformafullcircle.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

TRand Art
Studio & Gallery

trandart.com | 315.527.4774
84 Utica Street Clinton NY

Prints | Originals | Custom

Pondra Bowen, 
GRI Broker, Owner, HUD Broker
9 College Street 
Clinton, NY 13323

www.PondrasHomes.com

Serving Oneida, Madison 
and Herkimer County 

for over 30 years!

“Helping Build Our Communities 
One Home At A Time”

(315) 853-7251



35

Pryor-Tec Services LLC
7474 State Route 5
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8704
www.pryortec.com

R. P. Heintz Funeral Service, Inc
10 East Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8434
www.rpheintzfsi.com 

Rainbow Cupboard
4 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
614-832-2752
www.etsy.com/sell/rainbowcupboard

Reaves Dental Practice
4301 Middle Settlement Road
New Hartford, NY 13323
315-736-0139
Reavesdental.com

RISE Performing Arts
13 Taylor Avenue
Clinton, NY 13323
315-736-0139
www.dance10.com

Romanelli Communications
2 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-3941
romanelli.com

SD Outdoor Power
225 Clinton Road
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-853-5581
www.sdoutdoorpower.com

Shaw’s Maple Products
7945 Maxwell Road
Clinton, NY 13323
315-725-0547
www.shawsmapleproducts.com

Site Seeker, Inc.
8369 Seneca Turnpike
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-732-9281
www.site-seeker.com 

The Sketch Pad 
60 Elm Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-7450
www.thesketchpad.biz

Soul Stop
8 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-725-7314
www.soulstop.clubready.com 

St. James Church/ 
St. James Day School
9 Williams Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5359
www.stjamesdayschool.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

Chartered in 1812

A member and friend of the Clinton community for more than 200 years



36

State Farm - Stuart Brooks 
4767 State Route 233
Westmoreland, NY 13490
315-381-3375
www.agentbrooks.com

Stewart’s Shops
206 Clinton Road (12B)
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-1435
www.stewartsshops.com

Stone Presbyterian Church
8 South Park Row 
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2933
www.stonepres.org

Strategic Financial Services
114 Business Park Drive
Utica, NY 13502
315-724-1776
www.investstrategic.com

The Lord’s House 
Community Church
Lumbard Hall-North Park Row
PO Box 26, Clinton, NY 13323
315-733-2832
www.thelordshousecny.org

Tom’s Natural Foods
16 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6360
www.facebook.com/Toms-Natu-
ral-Foods-302624067466

Town of Kirkland
3699 State Route 12B
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5082
townofkirkland.org

Towpath Vision Care
2318 Genesee Street
Utica, NY 13502
315-732-7121
www.towpathvisioncare.com

Trailer Marketing Services
4560 State Route 233
Clinton, NY 13323
800-277-4942
www.trailermarketingservices.com

TRand Art Studio & Gallery
84 Utica Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-527-4774
www.trandart.com

Turnbull Insurance Service
600 French Road
New Hartford, NY 13413
315-735-9201
www.turnbull-insurance.com

Utica Bike Rescue
8 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-525-9554
www.uticabikerescue.org

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

Visit A’ Peel Day Spa 
in Clinton, NY for an array 
of personal care services 
including: facials, chemical 
peels, microdermabrasion, 
full body & Brazilian waxing, 
body treatments, eyebrow 
threading and more.
Eminence Organic Skin Care 
products are used in spa 
services and are available for 
purchase in the spa and online.
Voted Best of the Best Local 
Day Spa: 
2018, 2019, 2020

                       

It’s more than just a facial 

 
Visit A’ Peel Day Spa in Clinton, NY for an array of personal care services 
including: facials, chemical peels, microdermabrasion, full body & Brazilian 
waxing, body treatments, eyebrow threading and more.  

Eminence Organic Skin Care products are used in spa services and are available 
for purchase in the spa and online.   

Voted Best of the Best Local Day Spa: 2018, 2019, 2020.   

 Deborah Scully  
 (315) 794-6532 
    2 Fountain Street 
    Suite 103  
   Clinton, NY  13323 
www.apeeldayspa.com 



37

Utica Coffee Roasting Company
1 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-272-2358
www.wakethehellup.com

Utica SCORE
520 Seneca St., Suite 102
Utica, NY 13502
315-792-7753
utica.score.org

The Village of Clinton
Lumbard Memorial Hall
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-5231
www.villageofclintonny.org

The Village Crossing
Website and Special Events
www.thevillagecrossing.com

The Village Tavern
14 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-8010

Voce Iles, CPA’s
24 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2780

Ward Arcuri Law Firm
12 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-797-7300
wardarcuri.com

The Waterville Times
129 West Main Street
Waterville, NY 13480
315-841-4104
www.watervilletimes.com 

Wildflower Hair Studio
34 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-794-3866
www.facebook.com/wildflower-
hairstudio

William Owens & Sons, Inc.
97 College Street
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-2085

Jay G. Williams III Esq.
4-6 North Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-4436

Wolfe News Service
8 West Park Row
Clinton, NY 13323
315-853-6397
www.wolfenews.net

Yorkville Memorials
1309 Champlin Avenue
PO Box 123
Yorkville, NY 13495
315-723-7445
www.yorkvillememorials.com

Zach Lewis Photography
Clinton, NY 13323
www.zachlewisonline.com

Clinton Chamber of Commerce - Member Listing 2021

CLINTON LIONS CLUB

WE SERVE
For more information, visit:

www.facebook.com/ClintonNYLionsClub

Serving the 
Clinton area 
since 1958.



38

38 Years of Experience and Locally Owned

Providing Unmatched Orthopedic Care

315-738-1671
8200 Seneca Turnpike  •  New Hartford, NY 13413

email: hsptclinic@gmail.com

• Orthopedic Injuries
• Pain Management
• McKenzie Trained for Back & Neck Pain

• Neurological Injuries
• Sports Medicine DPT
• Massage Therapy

Helen M. Sarandrea P.T., PLLC
Physical Therapy & Sports Care



39

Clinton Historical Society
One Fountain Street, Clinton

315-859-1392
www.clintonhistory.org

email: clintonhistoricalsociety1@gmail.com

Visit us to learn about the heritage of  
Clinton and the Town of  Kirkland.

 Museum Hours: 1-4 PM Wednesdays & Saturdays

Preserve the Past for the future

Find us on 
Facebook!

www.kirklandnytrails.org 
www.facebook.com/KirklandTrails 

kirklandnytrails@gmail.com  

www.ClintonNYChamber.org

Connect with us for the latest  information on Community  Events!

CLINTON, NY
CLINTON, NY

FESTIVAL
&Art Music

FESTIVAL

&Art
Music



40

315-853-770012 East Park Row

Small Pizza - 12”
Plain Cheese or Garlic ............. 10.95

toppings - 1.75 ea.,  premium toppings - 2.25 ea.
Large Pizza - 16”

Plain Cheese or Garlic ............. 15.95
toppings - 2.25 ea.,  premium toppings - 3.25 ea.

Plain or Garlic Slices..... .........................2.50 
toppings - .25 ea.,  premium toppings - .50 ea.

Upside Down Pizza Slices..... ................3.00 
BBQ or Buffalo Chicken Slices..... ........3.25 
Chicken Bacon Ranch Slices.................3.50 

 12” Small 16” Large

Gluten Free .......................................14.95 ............. N/A 
Cauliflower Crust ..............................14.95 ............. N/A 
Stuffed with 3 toppings .............. 16.95 ............24.95
Chicken Riggie Pizza ..................... 14.95 ............22.95
BBQ or Buffalo Chicken ............... 13.95 ............20.95
Chicken, Bacon, Ranch ................ 14.95 ............21.95
Hawaiian (Ham & Pineapple) ........ 14.95 ............20.95

Tomato Pie .................................. 9.95 .............14.95 

Steak Pizza................................. 14.95 ............21.95 
 -white pizza with steak, onions and peppers 

Greens Pizza............................... 14.95 ............21.95 
 -white pizza with Gio’s greens 

Classic Margherita Pizza ............. 14.95 ............21.95 
 -tomatoes, fresh mozzarella, basil, parmesan

Nutella Pizza .............................. 12.95 ............17.95
    fresh dough w/chocolate hazelnut spread

The “Gio” Pizza (upside down) ..... 12.95 ............18.95
   Pizza with mozzarella on the bottom 
    and sauce on top, sprinkled with grated cheese

Our dough is made fresh daily!
Regular or extra thin crust available

Pizza

Toppings
• Sausage    • Mushrooms     • Pepperoni   • Ham 

• Sweet Peppers    • Hot Peppers   • Banana Peppers 
   • Pineapple     • Onions     • Black Olives   • Green Olives 

Premium Toppings
• Meatballs     • Broccoli      • Bacon     • Spinach 

• Extra Cheese    • Ricotta     • Eggplant     • Tomatoes 
• Anchovies     • Grilled Chicken    • Fried Chicken

• Pickles    • Sliced Hot Sausage

Specialty PizzaSpecialty Pizza

Pizza

 Boneless Bone-in
Small Plain Pizza & 20 Wings ........... 28.95.......31.95
Large Plain Pizza & 30 Wings ........... 42.95.......46.95
Large Plain Pizza & 50 Wings ........... 59.95.......66.95

Fresh WingsFresh Wings
Regular or Char-Grilled - Served with celery & bleu cheese

Mild, Medium, Hot, Extra Hot, BBQ, Honey Mustard, 
Parmesan Garlic, Gio’s (BBQ & hot sauce), Everything,

Boom Boom, Bourbon, Hot Garlic Parmesan, Spicy Ranch
10 Wings...11.95     20 Wings.....22.95
30 Wings...33.95     40 Wings...44.95   

50 Wings....55.95
Boneless Wings...9.95 (10 pieces)

Extra sauces or salad dressing, 50¢ each. 
For split wing orders, add $1 for each flavor.  

Add $1.00/10 for Everything, Boom Boom and Spicy Ranch wings

Pizza & Wing SpecialsPizza & Wing Specials

   small large

Rolls include choice of 1 topping .............. 13.95 ......18.95
Calzones include choice of 1 topping ...... 11.95 ......16.95

Additional Toppings - (regular/premium)
Small - 1.75/2.25 each, Large - 2.25/3.25 each

Cheddar Jalapeño Poppers ................6/5.95......12/9.95
Fried Cheese Curd ................................ 5.95...........9.95
Pizza Logs (6) ......................................................7.95
Garlic Knots...................................... 6/3.95 ....... 12/6.95
Garlic Bread .........................................2.95 ............ 3.95
Garlic Bread w/cheese ..........................3.95 ............ 5.95
Gio’s Greens .........................................................9.95
Chicken Tenders (6) .............................................7.95
Buffalo Tenders (6) ..............................................8.95
Mozzarella Sticks (6) ............................................6.95
Fried Ravioli (6) ...................................................6.95
French Fries....................................... 2.95...........5.95
Waffle Fries ....................................... 3.95...........6.95
Sweet Potato Fries............................. 3.95...........6.95
Cheese Fries ...................................... 3.95...........6.95
Onion Rings ...................................... 3.95...........6.95
Fried Mushrooms .............................. 4.95...........7.95
Fried Green Beans ............................. 4.95...........7.95
Eggplant Fries ................................... 4.95...........7.95
Popcorn Chicken ................................ 5.95...........7.95
Platter (choose any  3 appetizers)*.....................11.95
 *excludes greens, garlic knots, fried dough
Fried Dough (one size) .........................................6.95
 -powdered sugar or cinnamon/sugar, 1/2 & 1/2 add $1.00 

Salads

Appetizers

Wraps

Hot Subs

Salads

Appetizers

SubsSubs

Wraps

Dinner SpecialtiesDinner Specialties

Hot Subs

Antipasto ............................................6.95 ............. 9.95
Chicken Antipasto  (grilled or fried) ........................ 10.95
Buffalo Chicken Antipasto (grilled or fried)  ............ 11.95
Tuna Antipasto ...................................................... 10.95
Tossed Salad .......................................4.50 ............. 7.95
Caesar Salad .......................................4.95 ............. 8.95
Caprese Salad........................................................ 10.95
Steak Salad ........................................................... 11.95
Cobb Salad ............................................................ 10.95

-add  5 oz. chicken breast for $2.95   -add Hard Boiled Egg for $1.50 ea.
Choice of Salad Dressing: 

Honey Mustard, Oil & Vinegar, Balsamic, Bleu Cheese, Italian, French, Ranch,  
Thousand Island, or Fat-Free Raspberry Vinaigrette - extra salad dressing, 50¢ each

Mixed Cold Cut   ham, genoa salami & bologna...7.95 .......... 9.95
Ham ......................................................7.95 .......... 9.95
Turkey Breast .........................................7.95 .......... 9.95
Tuna ......................................................7.95 .......... 9.95 
Roast Beef .............................................8.95 ........ 10.95

White, Wheat, or Everything Bread – Small: 8”, Large: 12”
Extras: add Bacon or Extra Meat: small $2, large $3

All Dinners (excluding Fish) include a
 tossed salad and garlic bread. 

-Add Meat Sauce to any Dinner  for $1.50
-Add Meatballs or Sausage to any dinner for $3.00 

*Add $1.00 for split plate charge

Chicken Riggies ................................................14.95
Homemade Lasagna ........................................14.95
Chicken Parmesan ...........................................14.95
Eggplant Parmesan .........................................14.95
Fettuccine Alfredo ...........................................13.95

- Add Chicken for $4, broccoli for $3 or add both for $6

Manicotti (3) ......................................................12.95
Stuffed Shells (4) ..............................................12.95
Cheese Ravioli ..................................................12.95
Spaghetti ............................................................. 9.95
Spaghetti w/Meatballs or Sausage ..............11.95

Fresh Fish Fridays at Giovanni’s!
Try these great fresh fish specials -  only available on Fridays!

Fresh Haddock Fish Fry...................................12.95
 - includes cole slaw & choice of home-made mac-n-cheese or French fries

Broiled Fish ........................................................12.95 
- includes choice of tossed salad, home-made mac-n-cheese, or French fries

Haddock Parmesan Fish (served w/ spaghetti) ......13.95 
Haddock Florentine Fish ................................15.95 
  - Broiled haddock served over Gio’s greens with melted cheese

Mac-n-cheese (Friday only) ....... 3.95/sm. .... 7.95/ lg.

Eggplant Parmesan ............................... 8.95 ........ 10.95
Meatball Parmesan ............................... 8.95 ........ 10.95
Sausage Parmesan ................................ 8.95 ........ 10.95
Chicken Parmesan ................................. 8.95 ........ 10.95
Marinated Grilled Chicken...................... 8.95 ........ 10.95
Chicken Tender ...................................... 8.95 ........ 10.95
Buffalo Chicken ..................................... 8.95 ........ 10.95
Steak choice of cheese, mushrooms, peppers, onions  .. 9.95 ........ 11.95
Steak and Greens ................................. 10.95 ....... 12.95
Fish Sandwich 7 oz. beer-battered haddock fillet ............... 8.95

Any Cold Sub as a Wrap ............................................. 7.95 
Any Hot Sub as a Wrap excluding steak .......................... 8.95 
Chicken Caesar Wrap ................................................. 8.95
Steak Wrap choice of cheese, mushrooms, peppers, onions  ......10.95
Chicken & Greens Wrap ...........................................10.95
Steak & Greens Wrap ................................................11.95

Lunch SpecialsLunch Specials

We
Deliver!$3.00 delivery fee

Open: Wed.-Sat. 
11am -10pm

Sunday 12pm-9pm

Lunch Specials available 11:00am - 3:00pm

2 Plain Slices & 20 oz. fountain soda/bottled water ..5.95
Small cold sub & 20 oz. fountain soda/bottled water ...8.95
Antipasto & 20 oz. fountain soda/bottled water ...10.95

Monday-Tuesday (closed)
Wednesday - Chicken Riggies Dinner  ...............13.95
Thursday - Chicken Parmesan Dinner  ...............13.95
Friday- Fresh Fish at Giovanni’s (see above)
Saturday - 2 large cheese or garlic Pizzas  ..........29.95
Sunday - Pizza/Wings Specials ........................$2 Off

Daily SpecialsDaily Specials

Menu prices subject to change without notice

Assorted Beverages .....................  2.25-2.50
2 Liter Beverages .................................. 3.50

Chocolate or Carrot Cake ........................ 5.95
Turtle Cheesecake ................................. 5.95
Peanut Butter Pie ................................. 5.95



41 41

PHYSICAL THERAPY

• Back Pain & Sciatica
• Neck Pain & Headaches
• Shoulder Pain
• Hip & Knee Pain
• Elbow Wrist & Hand Pain
• Foot & Ankle Pain
• Motor Vehicles Injury
• Balance & Gait Disorders
• Arthritis
• Chronic Pain
• Fibromyalgia
 

• Lymphedema
• Pelvic Pain
• Pre-Surgical Rehab
• Neurological Disorders
• Cardiac Rehab
• Stroke Rehab
• Parkinson’s Disease
• Vestibular Rehab
• Sports Injury
• Work Injury

Conditions we treat:

One-To-One
Model of

Care
Approach

A Friendly
Competent

& Caring
Therapist

Provides Highest
Level of Care to

Attain Long-Term
Quality of Life

A Holistic
& Open Minded

Approach to 
Patients Care

Treatment
Approaches that are

Current Evidence 
Based to tailor

individual needs

315.557.6848 • Fax: 315.557.5048
3507 Post St. Clinton, NY 13323

(Formerly Diane Wooldbridge Physical Therapy Clinic)megamotionpt.com

MegamotionPhysicalTherapy

Connect with us for the latest  information on Community  Events!

www.ClintonNYChamber.org

clintonnychamber ClintonCCNY Clinton-Chamber-
of-Commerce

clintonnychamber



42 42

Advertiser Index
Access Federal Credit Union.................... 22

Alexander Hamilton Institute................... 12

Allstate - Fournier Agency........................ 28

A’Peel Day Spa............................................. 36

Artisans’ Corner........................................... 29

A. Wafer Family Health.............................. 30

Beatty Bed and Biscuit............................... 26

Braden Packing Supply.............................. 26

Building Stones Fair Trade Shoppe.......... 24

The Burns Agency....................................... 33

Clinton Central School..................................6

Clinton Historical Society.......................... 39

Clinton Lions Club....................................... 37

Clinton Moving............................................ 25

Clinton Pool.................................................. 17

Clinton Pottery............................................ 14

Coldwell Banker Sexton Real Estate......Back Cover

The Country Pantry.................................... 16

The Cremeria............................................... 39

Daughter For Hire....................................... 32

Giovanni’s..................................................... 40

Hamilton College......................................... 35

Helen Sarandrea PT.................................... 38

HUNT - Barb Owens.................................. 41

Kirkland Art Center..................................... 27

Kirkland Bloodmobile Committee........... 15

Kirkland Town Library................................ 17

Kirkland Trails............................................... 39

Kiwanis of Clinton..........................................4

Krizia Martin....................................................8

Lucianna’s Boutique................................... 27

LuthernCare................................................. 13

Megamotion Physical Therapy................. 41

Nancy’s Eco Friendly Diapers................... 30

Nelson Associates....................................... 10

Nooks and Crannies House Cleaning..... 21

North Star Orchards................................... 20

Pondra’s Home & Hearth Realty.............. 34

Proforma Full Circle.................................... 11

R. P. Heintz Funeral Service...................... 21

St. James Day School................................. 31

Stone Presbyterian Church....................... 25

Strategic Financial Services....Inside Front Cover

T Rand Art..................................................... 34

Towpath Vision Care.....................................9

The Waterville Times................................. 18

Ward Arcuri Law Firm.... Inside Back Cover

William Owens and Sons.......................... 19

Yorkville Memorials.................................... 19



43

315-797-7300
WARDARCURI.COM

NEW HARTFORD | CLINTON | NYC 

ESTATE PLANNING | MEDICAID PLANNING | WILLS AND TRUSTS
REAL ESTATE | CORPORATE LAW | BUSINESS SUCCESSION

THE CLINTON COMMUNITY
PROUD SUPPORTER OF



16 College Street  •  Clinton, NY 13323

315-853-3535

At Coldwell Banker Sexton, we pride ourselves on offering 
our customers responsive, efficient and excellent service. 

Our office is open 24 hours!
Phone: 315-853-3535

Email: CBSexton@SextonRealEstate.com 

REAL ESTATE WITH A REAL IMPACT.
We’re proud to announce our partnership with 

St. Jude Children’s Research Hospital.®* As part of 
the CB Supports St. Jude program, we’re making a 
donation to this one-of-a-kind hospital every time 

we help a client buy or sell a home.
St. Jude patient Miguel and his mom

Founded in 1914, Sexton Real Estate is a 3rd generation family owned 
and operated Agency built on trust and exceptional customer service.


